Tracking sheet for Axiom® cutting instruments usage
This table enables to track the number of uses of cutting instruments from Axiom® Multi Level® and Axiom® 2.8 surgical kits.
Before first use and after each surgery, all components must be decontaminated and sterilised following the manufacturer’s recommendations  (cf Axiom® Multi Level® and Axiom® 2.8 User guides).
For high performance and optimal clinical results, it is recommended that all cutting instruments are limited to 20 uses.
 Article Article Number Number of uses
A
xi
o
m
®   Round bur INFB20 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Pointer drill OPPO15150 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
A
xi
o
m
®  B
L
/
TL
 -
 R
EG
 /
 P
X
 Initial drill Ø 2.0 S OPFI20S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Initial drill Ø 2.0 L OPFI20L 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Step drill Ø 2.0/ 2.4 S  OPFE24S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Step drill Ø 2.4/ 3.0 S  OPFE30S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Step drill Ø 3.0/ 3.6 S  OPFE36S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Step drill Ø 3.6/ 4.2 S  OPFE42S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Step drill Ø 4.2/ 4.8 S  OPFE48S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Step drill Ø 2.0/ 2.4 L  OPFE24L 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Step drill Ø 2.4/ 3.0 L  OPFE30L 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Step drill Ø 3.0/ 3.6 L  OPFE36L 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Step drill Ø 3.6/ 4.2 L  OPFE42L 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Step drill Ø 4.2/ 4.8 L  OPFE48L 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
A
xi
o
m
®  B
L
/
TL
 -
 R
EG
  Tap Ø 3.4 mm L OPTA34L 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Tap Ø 4.0 mm L OPTA40L 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Tap Ø 4.6 mm L OPTA46L 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Tap Ø 5.2 mm L OPTA52L 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
A
xi
o
m
®  2
.8
  Initial drill Ø 2.0 x 25 mm OPFI20250 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Step drill Ø 2.6 x 25 mm OPFE26250 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 Tap 2.8 Ø 2.8 x 25 mm OPTA28250 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
For additional information visit www.anthogyr.com                       DRILLUSE_NOT – 2021-03